Hermes+
10 Steps to configurate your labelling system
Configuration Example
                              Ordering Example
Step Picture Selection Art.-No. Components
1
Printer 5955505
Label printer
Hermes+ 4L/300-2
2
Options for printer
xxxxxxx.201 With cover
xxxxxxx.202 With ribbon saver
xxxxxxx.203 With cover and ribbon saver
3
Applicator 5966102
4014L-300
4
                      Configuration tamp pad
4.1 Tamp pad
xxxxxxx
Tamp pad
4014L-1110-110x68
4.2 Blow tube
5964095.001 Blow pad complete 4"
4.3 Design and engineering
5535903 Design and engineering pad
5
                       Option Air pressure supply
 5955737 Air pressure regulation unit L with main valve
 5918092 Circular connector 3-pin M8
 5918003 Circular connector 4-pin M8
6
                       Option Mechanical integration
 5955685 Bracket
 8914443 Clamped joint, profile 50 x 50 mm
 5970113 Stand 1601
7
                       Option Electrical integration
 5964300 Product sensor
 5917651 Interface connector SUB-D-plug 25 pin
 5961237.001 Indication light
 5954380.001 External operation panel
 5918008 Patch cable KAT 5e, 3 m grey
8
                        Option Wearing parts
 5954072.001 Printhead 4/300
 5954180.001 Print roller DR4
 5961298.001 Pull roller ZR4
9
                       Option Documentation
 9008486 Programming manual, English, printed version
10
                       Option Taking into operation
 5560010
Taking into operation at cab with customers
labels